

Volunteer Profile (Please Print)

Very Important Volunteer Join the Edison Festival of Light Volunteer Program!

Contact Information
PO Box 339
Fort Myers, FL 33902
Phone: (239) 334-2999
Fax: (239) 334-7418
info@edisonfestival.org
www.edisonfestival.org

Name:		DOB:	<i>_</i>	
Home Phone: ()				
Address:				
Zip:Email:				
Group/Affiliation /Employer: T-shirt Size:				
Are there factors that would p	event you from perforr	ning certain tasks? (i.e	e. sun expo	sure, standing, etc.)
Have you volunteered for the	Festival before?	 _lf so, how many yea	rs?	_Last Volunteered
Volunteer Opportunitie	s (check those which	interest you):		
Events & Availa	bility			
Crafts or	the River	Set Up		
Junior Pa	ırade	Tear Down		
Junior C	oronation			
□ Mutt Str	utt			
☐ Grand Pa	ırade			
□ Day of Γ)iscovery			

Release and Indemnification Agreement - Volunteer

For good and valuable consideration, including Volunteer (Volunteer) being permitted to participate in Edison Festival of Light, Inc. (Event) activities and events, Volunteer, for myself, and my successors, heirs, assigns, executors, administrators, legal representative, employees, agents and affiliates (and in the case of a corporation, also its officers and directors) collectively referred to as (Volunteer) forever release and discharge Edison Festival of Light, Inc., and each director, employee, agent and affiliate (collectively referred to as Edison Festival of Light, Inc.) from all claims, demands, losses, costs, expenses, suits, damages, obligations, liabilities causes of action and judgments whatsoever, in law or in equity, which against any of the forgoing, any or all of Volunteer ever had, now has or which they hereinafter can, shall or may have for, upon or by reason of any matter, cause or thing whatsoever arising out of Volunteer involvement in the Event.

Volunteer agrees to and hereby assumes any and all risks of personal injuries to Volunteer, including death and damages to Volunteer's property, caused by or arising out of Volunteer's involvement in the Event.

Volunteer hereby agrees to defend, indemnify and hold Edison Festival of Light, Inc. harmless from and against any claim, demand, suit, loss causes of action, damages liabilities, obligations, costs, expenses, and judgments (including without limitation, death, and damages to property) caused by Volunteer's acts or omissions and arising out Volunteer's involvement in the Event.

Photo and Publicity Release: I hereby grant permission for any photographs or publicity involving the festival or any participants connected with the festival volunteers during the Edison Festival of Light events to be used in conjunction with publicity for the Edison Festival of Light.

THE VOLUNTEER HAS READ AND UNDERSTANDS THE FOREGOING RELEA	SE AND INDEMNIFICATION AND	HAS SIGNED IT VOLUNTARILY.
Signature(parent/guardian if under 18):	Date:	Child's Date of
Birth: minimum age 16 years.		